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- EXAMINATION BRANCH

. ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR TWO YEAR M.TECH UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME
FOR THE 2012-13 ADMITTED BATCH

11l - SEMESTER: ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-14

Description

Date & Day

Duration J

Registrations and Commencement of
1l-Semester Project Work Phase-|

07-10-2013 (Mon)

Abstract Submission and Approval from

A1- -11- i Week
Departmental Committee 04-11-2013 (Mon) to 08-11-2013 (Fri) 05 Weeks
First Revi Presentati Phase-

irst Review Oral Presentation of Phase-l | ¢ 15 5013 (Mon) to 21-12-2013 (sat) 06 Weeks
progress with Status Report

d iew Oral P i

Second Review Oral Presentation of 04-02-2014 (Mon) to 08-02-2014 (Fri) 07 Weeks
Phase-l progress with Status Report

Registrations and Commencement of

11-02-2014 (Mon)

|

I_IV—Semester Project Work Phase-l|

IV — SEMESTER: ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-14

Description

Date & Day

Registrations and Corn wencement of
[V-Semester Project Work Phase-ll

Duration

11-02-2014 (Mor)

First Review Oral Presentation of Phase-Il
progress with Status Répert

01-04-2014 (Mon) to 06-04-2014 (Sat)

08 Weeks

Second Review Oral Presentation of
Phase-1l progress with Status Report

12

27-05-2013 (Mon) to 01-06-2014 (Sat)

08 Weeks

Submission of Final Dissertation / Thesis
for adjudication (Only after Passing all
the Subjects of | and Il Semesters )

10-06-2014 (Mon) to 15-06-2014 (Sat)

02 Weeks

ol

Project Work Viva-Voce

Date: 23 November, 2012

Copy to: Secretary, COO, Principal

HODs of CSE, IT, ECE, EEE, ME, AE, CE, Freshman, MCA and MBS L

Office, Exam Cell, Admin,
All Notice Boards

o

24-06-2014 (Mon) to 29-06-2014 (Sat) 02 Weeks
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